--IMPORTANT NOTICES--

RESCISSION OF PRECAUTIONARY BOIL WATER NOTICE

 

2/9/2017

 

The 2/7/2017 “PRECAUTIONARY BOIL WATER NOTICE” for Cardinal Estates subdivision is hereby rescinded following the return of chlorination to the water system and the satisfactory completion of the bacteriological survey showing that the water is safe to drink.

 

If you have any questions you may contact Everett Ratliff, Jr at Holley Navarre Water System: (850) 939-2427.



Click here for important information about your drinking water.


Publications:
HNWS November 2016 Newsletter

WebPay:
Make secure online payments on external site.

Consumer Confidence Report:
Also known as annual water quality reports or drinking water quality reports.

E-Statements:

Fill out and submit form to receive statement in email.




Holley-Navarre Water System's commitment is to provide our customers with the best quality water products and services at the best prices possible.


For Water or
Sewer Line breaks
please call
(850) 939-2427
24 hours per day




Holley Navarre Water System, Inc
8574 Turkey Bluff Rd., Navarre, Florida 32566
Ph: (850) 939-2427 Fx: (850) 939-9541


 Office Hours:
7:00am - 4:00pm
Monday thru Friday




Website Builder